
$e6'"RG&~

01

1~, Wv ""S

UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055S-0001

March 5, 2013

KMC, Inc.
Attention: Jason Cai
Via cai(,kmccorp.com
9538 Lagersfield Circle
Vienna, VA 22181-6174

SUBJECT: Modification 12 to Contract No. NRC-03-09-089

Dear Mr. Cai,

The subject contract expired on 9/24/12, and we are initiating closeout action. However,
pending completion of all required closeout requirements, it is necessary to de-obligate excess
funds remaining under this contract. Therefore, enclosed for your review and signature is a
modification de-obligating excess funds in the amount of $29,362.31.

If you agree with the provisions contained therein, please sign 1 copy and return one copy to the
attention of Joyce L. Williams, Closeout Specialist at ioyce.williamsa-nrc.aov. Electronic
signatures are acceptable and encouraged. The remaining copy should be kept for your
records.

In addition, please complete the enclosed final Contractor Release Form and return it to
ioyce.williams•,nrc.qov.

If you have any questions or need further information regarding the subject modification, please
contact Joyce Williams, Closeout Specialist on 301-492-3695.

Sincerely,

~Sharlerne McCubbin, Contracting Officer
Division of Contracts

Enclosures:.As stated

kowillTEMPLAR -A0001 SU.NSI REVIEW COMPLETE



AMENDMENT OF S0uLrrATX)Hu DVi~CAM RO F SPA NO.TAC 1. CO T COD PAGE O

2. AMmENTFDOIFCATOF ITON'NO. 13. EFMETIVErATE 4. RECoSJIFIMPURCHAuS REQ. NO. . PROJECT NO.Of amra,

M012 l NRR-12-152
!see Block 16C 4/5/12

aISUEDr 'C !3100 7.AD5TRSD-• Y (Vat,• t,.6 COOE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div- of Contracta
Attu: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOm
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

KANS M40ADR5SS OF COW'7RACTOR (No.. MK=et. iy. SIM 8d ZIP Code) I.AWNDEN(TOFSOUCITATIONNO.

KMC, INSC
99. DATED (SEE rTEJ5 1)

9538 LAliFA. MOWyFICATION OF COTRACTORDE NO.
NRC-03-09-089

VIENNA VA 221816174

1011 DATED (SEP nu 13)

cooE 103462490 FACAJ COOE X 09-25-2009

11. THI FTEMONLY APPLIES TO MIENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

ElThe above nUmnbered soldtatton is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hoLw aid date specified for receipt of Offers is wextened, El is not extended.
OftfS must edgxOt receipt of this ameirnent prior to the hour and date specified in the soriciabon or as amended, by one of the fbloaivng methods:
(a) By campier~g Itemns 8 and 15. and returnh _ copies of Ithe amendmnent; (b) By mackowiedgINg receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submifed; or (c) By separate lette or telegram which Indudes a Fietrence to the solcI~ion and amendment number-- FAJLURE OF YOUR AC-
KN0,MLEDGMEIN TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESLJ.T IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.- If by vitue offths amendment you desire ItoduvWang n offer sfteedy submitted. such chang may be made
by tlegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sofilteon and this. amencknent, and is mcwred pror to th openig hour
and datia specified-

12.ACCOONTINGADNDAPPOPR1AT1ONDATA 0ru B&R: 20-41-J-144 JC: J4390 BOC; 252A APP: 31X0200.220
De-obligate $29,362.31

13. THS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODFCTIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
rr .UOOIFE$ THE CONTRA=l1TRDER NO. AS DE$CRI5ED IN MTEM 14.

(19 A. "l6 CH&NGE OMER IS. SUED PURSW.NTTO: ($Perffaf0 ) aulo ThE CHANGESET FORT11 IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COTRACT ORDER NO. IN 10M 1k

X FAR 52.243-3 - Time & Materials/Labor Hour

8. "IHE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTOREs IS MODRED TO RMIECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (das 0 -9-g in i R*V UoG,. WWuPms:bn dals, 0.)
SET FORTP$ IN ITiM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. T'S-SUPPLEMENTAL AGREENT a ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OThER (S~y Woe. d stmodito aid aim ,,

E. )PORTA ': Contractor E].is not, [Eis reqted to sign th# document and retunm copies to the isstnng office.

1,4, OESCRIPflON OF AMENDOENETIiIOOLFICATION (Osgoreod by "C scdin baidigA irftde -11cftbavmbe~tad mwwwmtaosbk

The purpose of modification 1012 is to de-obligate excess funds of $29.362.31 and close out tihe contract.

The ceiling is decreased from $677,504.80 by $29,362.31 to $648,142.49.

Total Ceiling Value: $648,142.49
Total Obligated Value: $648,142.49

Period of Performance: September 25, 2009 - September 24, 2012

Excetas prawided hwebh al wsm ad owneitlam otfi doecoat siwemdki Mom 84 wr 10k co IUdtcmWfdWeed. IUIodI 5 .gdibit ac wa~dd

ISKA. AEANO1TITUEOIFS NRED (TyWe W wtvd 1% NAME IeAND TITLE OF CONTRACTMN OFFICER (Type oW prio)

) Sharlene McCubbin

(1y) k . " ,Contracting Officer

15,CidTATC/FFRR 15. DATE SGED3'S 151. tUTEID"M215 OF AMEpRr-A L4 .15C. DATE SOGNED

N5A 7560D-0-152-W1O STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 10.53i'"
PREVIOUS EMIM NOT USABLE ftecoSMIbWWGSAr-FAR (daCFR)W32c

MAR O~2013
3 rvI'MmenO

8UNS1 REVIEW COMPLEThTEMPLATE - A BM001


